PATE - Teller

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Teller AWOS-3

Teller AWOS-3

Teller AWOS-3

Teller AWOS-3

Teller CTAF

Teller CTAF

Teller CTAF

Teller CTAF

Teller ANCHORAGE CNTR
Teller ANCHORAGE CNTR
Teller ANCHORAGE CNTR
Teller ANCHORAGE CNTR

Nearby beacons

code identifier
OYN (NOME) DME

dist
49.4

Alaska

United States of America
PA

293ft (89m)

GMT -9

65.24039, -166.33939
land

PATE

TLA

TER

916m (3005ft)

90°/270°

18m (59ft)

gravel

73m (240ft) / 73m (240ft)

118.375
118.375
118.375
118.375
123.000
123.000
123.000
123.000
133.300
133.300
133.300
133.300

bearing
128.7°

frequency
113.80
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Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RWO08

JIPAK3 13.5 253°
RW26

JIPAK3 13.5 253°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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